bus-ubi LE-name firm-name Phys-addrl Phys-City Phys-State Phys-Zip
605777210 G & D ELITE UNDERGROUND LLC G & D ELITE UNDERGROUND LLC 4610 ALLISON RD LOT 318 HOUSTON TX 77048
605784787 BEST DEALS LIQUIDATION LTD. BEST DEALS LIQUIDATION LTD. 12938 ST. ALBERT TRAIL NW EDMONTON AB T5L4H
601134663 GROW AMERICA NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 1111 SUPERIOR AVE E CLEVELAND OH 44114
604350061 MID AMERICA CONTRACTING INC. MID AMERICA CONTRACTING INC. 107 N MAIN ST COLUMBIA IL 62236
605755470 BRUBER FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC PERSOLVENT 940 HASTINGS AVE SAINT PAUL PARK MN 55071
604949214 LHI GROUP INC. LHI GROUP INC. 123 WILLIAM ST NEW YORK NY 10038
605813149 ELESERVE, LLC ELESERV, LLC 600 AUSTIN AVE WACO TX 76701
605347808 ROYALTY ROOFING USA, LLC ROYALTY ROOFING USA, LLC 2099 E TIPTON ST SEYMOUR IN 47274
605764274 CALL KEN HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC CALL KEN HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC 10945 SW TUNICA ST TUALATIN OR 97062
605796525 JOHN'S MOBILE PROGRAMMING LLC JOHN'S MOBILE PROGRAMMING LLC 784 S CLEARWATER LOOP POST FALLS ID 83854
603034931 DBSI, INC. DBSI, INC. 6950 W MORELOS PL CHANDLER AZ 85226
602973013 API NATIONAL SERVICE GROUP, INC. API NATIONAL SERVICE GROUP, INC. 1100 OLD HIGHWAY 8 NW NEW BRIGHTON  MN 55112
605773197 TVG PLUMBING & INSPECTIONS LLC TVG PLUMBING & INSPECTIONS LLC 2863 W MASTERS DR COEUR D ALENE | ID 83815
605798067 PONTON ORJUELA, LUIS CARLOS PLBS 11776 N HAUSER LAKE RD HAUSER ID 83854
604801794 IRONWOOD MAINE, LLC IRONWOOD MAINE, LLC 67 CAPTAIN CUSHMAN RD MORRILL ME 04952
601673968 ALL SERVICE PAINTING, INC. ALL SERVICE CONST & MAINTENANCE 6646 SE BARBARA WELCH RD PORTLAND OR 97290
605803830 CAPITAL ADHESIVES, INC. CAPITAL ADHESIVES, INC. 1260 S OLD STATE ROAD 67 MOORESVILLE IN 46158
602303577 THE JAMAR COMPANY THE JAMAR COMPANY 4701 MIKE COLALILLO DR DULUTH MN 55807
578026478 FOSTER - BRAY CO., INC. FOSTER - BRAY CO., INC. 455 RAINIER BLVD N ISSAQUAH WA 98027
601854172 YOUNGS, ROBERT J BOB'S SPRINKLER LANDSCAPE & CONST 17422 N SANDS RD MEAD WA 99021
602371767 C & H DUPLEXES, LLC C & H DUPLEXES, LLC 2121 N WATERWORKS ST SPOKANE WA 99212
602766651 MATTSEN, AILEEN MELINDA AILEEN MATTSEN 617 S 195TH ST DES MOINES WA 98148
604079432 CARR, KEVIN DANIEL KDC PROPERTIES 3823 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223
604164423 HUNTER INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION CAPITAL INDUSTRIAL 2649 R W JOHNSON BLVD SW TUMWATER WA 98512
604431113 MOHMAND, MOHAMMAD DAUD MOHMAND, MOHAMMAD DAUD 1813 E CALKINS AVE SPOKANE WA 99217
604545239 TAPPA, MARNIE J NAILS BY MARNIE 3904 E HARTSON AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
604327443 NIEDERMEYER, KYLIE NOELLE DR. KYLIE NIEDERMEYER, PSY.D. | DREAM WISE THER/ 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
604907843 FOUNDATIONAL CONNECTIONS, LLC FOUNDATIONAL CONNECTIONS, LLC 110 W MARKET ST ABERDEEN WA 98520
604542782 THE PT JAMMER GROUP LLC THE PT JAMMER GROUP 6216 S WANETA RD SPOKANE WA 99223
604990048 ARAIZA, LEONEL DAVID LEOS SLANGIN SALSA 4910 E CHATTAROY RD CHATTAROY WA 99003
605004639 A WAY OUT BAIL BONDS, LLC A WAY OUT BAIL BONDS, LLC 3115 OAKES AVE EVERETT WA 98201
605008780 IREY, KEVIN PATRICK HIGH RPM SERVICES 2314 E HEROY AVE SPOKANE WA 99207
605335726 SHEIFER, FEDOR FEDOROVICH FS CONSULT 13405 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216
604923868 GARIBAY, ESMERALDA CELESTE DIVINA 1015 CHERRY ST WENATCHEE WA 98801
605605365 DRAGON FLIGHT ARCHERY, A NONPROFIT DRAGON FLIGHT ARCHERY, A NONPROFIT CORPORAT 306 W 3RD ST CHENEY WA 99004
604839465 4228 E 16TH, LLC RICHARD J RICHARD JR. 4214 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223
605647110 SUN, SOUYUEN SUN HOUSE LIMITED 508 W INDIANA AVE SPOKANE WA 99205
605664067 MADRONA CLINICS, PLLC MADRONA CLINICS 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
605679528 ELECTRIC KING LLC KINGS ELECTRIC 5317 S PALOUSE HWY SPOKANE WA 99223
601938945 CATUCCI, FRANK JOSEPH 1910 E 18TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
604493606 BLAKE NELSON INC BLAKE NELSON INC RENTALS 8419 N MOLLY ST SPOKANE WA 99208
605781990 ZUYEV, OLGA HEAVEN'S BREATH 10811 E VALLEYWAY AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
605731285 MOURDRILL'S MEATS LLC MOURDRILLS MEATS LLC 13313 SE 263RD PL KENT WA 98042
603191947 LIFENET HEALTH NORTHWEST, LLC LIFENET HEALTH NORTHWEST, LLC 611 E 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
605726185 MERCY SPECIAL CONNECTIONS MERCY SPECIAL CONNECTIONS 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
605793424 SOLID ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC SOLID ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS 17014 W BURNETT RD NINE MILE FALLS WA 99026
602724184 ST. ANN CATHOLIC PARISH - SPOKANE ST ANN CATHOLIC PARISH-SPOKANE 2120 E 1ST AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
605754257 BETTERHEALTH: A PLANNED PARENTHOOI BETTERHEALTH: A PLANNED PARENTHOOD PARTNERS 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201



605577358
605602691
605781607
605656930
605611851
605799415
605799085
605775840
605601945
605675628
605679417
605792617
605772024
605670123
604809308
605798362
605747692
605751609
605624199
605661094
605379677
605769313
605756091
605786082
605578481
605731601
605384457
605782499
605782196
605793032
605794412
605758402
605666593
605049731
604998803
605738096
605798060
605802222
604262481
605756971
605668149
605327808
605782497
605797673
605731604
605770738
605712530
605724653
605774811

REFINED HAIR CO LLC

LILAC CITY THERAPY GROUP, LLC
LIVE FROM SOMEWHERE STUDIOS
SPOKANE OLIVE OIL LLC

A NEW DAY THERAPY SERVICES LLC
KOBZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

ALPINE RIDGE CONTRACTING LLC
VENUS ENTERTAINMENT LLC
MARSHAL ENTERPRISES LLC

AMY BEMAN COLLECTIVE, LLC
THERAPY WITH KATHY PLLC
TIMBER MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES LLC
LEADING LIGHT WEALTH PLLC
PIUNESS LLC

LAPLANT, ANDREA

REFINED HAIR CO LLC

LILAC CITY THERAPY GROUP, LLC
LIVE FROM SOMEWHERE

SPOKANE OLIVE OIL

A NEW DAY THERAPY SERVICES LLC
KOBZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

ALPINE RIDGE CONTRACTING LLC
VENUS RAMIREZ

MARSHAL ENTERPRISES LLC

AMY BEMAN COLLECTIVE, LLC
THERAPY WITH KATHY

TIMBER MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES
LEADING LIGHT WEALTH MANAGEMENT
PIUNESS

PACIFIC PATHWAYS MEDICAL TRANSPORT PACIFIC PATHWAYS MEDICAL TRANSPORT

*1UNIFIED CARE LLC
HALFBAKED CREATIONS L.L.C.
ALAN THE TREE GUY LLC
EDAN ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
O'MALI'S MERCHANDISE LLC
TARA TARA ARTS LLC
HERDRICH, MEGAN M
THERAPIST BRANDI PLLC
LUXLODGE HOLDINGS LLC
BRADLEY GROUP LLC

GREEN LEAF ORGANICS LLC
GRAND ROOK LLC

*1UNIFIED CARE LLC

HBC

ALAN THE TREE GUY, LLC
EDAN ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
ULTIMATE DEALS BROKER
TARATARA ARTS

TECH DREAMS

THERAPIST BRANDI PLLC
LUXLODGE HOLDINGS LLC
DATOS DATA

GREEN LEAF ORGANICS LLC
GRAND ROOK LLC

RISE AND BLOOM WELLNESS COUNSELINC RISE AND BLOOM WELLNESS COUNSELING PLLC

MICHELLE COSLEY COUNSELING PLLC
RIVER AND FLAME WELLNESS LLC
CORPIER, THOMAS Z

RIVERBREAKER ENTERPRISES LLC
LUCAS, TERANEJAH F

SILENT ROCK LLC

ROBIN KRUPP LCSW PLLC

SCHATZ, JARED

ALUCEMA, SALVADOR ANTONIO
MELVILLE, PETER J

KANSAS REMODELING PRO, LLC
INNOVION LLC

GARABEDIAN AFH2, LLC

AF GAUSMAN LIMITED

MENDOZA TORRES, CHRISTIAN
ZEPHYROFF LLC

BLACKMARLIN SEALCOATING &CRACKFILL
ZEN CAR BUYING, LLC

SESHIO LLC

KOLMO LLC

MICHELLE COSLEY COUNSELING
RIVER AND FLAME WELLNESS LLC
POST AND PATTERN
TRAILBREAKER CIDER

SISTA IN SOCIAL WORK, PLLC
SILENT ROCK LLC

ROBIN KRUPP LCSW PLLC

MIDNITE ARCHIVE

ASSEMBLE BEES

WASHINGTON GUTTERS 4 LESS
INNOVION LLC

GARABEDIAN AFH2, LLC
SILICON DREAM ARTISTS
CHRISTIAN MENDOZA
ZEPHYROFF LLC

BLACK MARLIN SEAL COATING AND CRACKFILL LLC

ZEN CAR BUYING, LLC
SESHIO
KOLMO LLC

401 W 1ST AVE

7721 N WHITEHOUSE DR
8907 E BOONE AVE
804 N MONROE ST
6707 N LINCOLN ST
7818 N MAPLE ST
5440G HIGHWAY 231
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
104 N MITCHELL DR

5503 NORTH WALL STREET

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3809 E 52ND CT

38 PARKWOOD CIR
1615 W KIERNAN AVE
1511 W INDIANA AVE
2008 W DEAN AVE

3709 E CONGRESS AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
12711 E SALTESE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6325 N MONROE ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
407 E PROVIDENCE AVE
808 W MAIN AVE

1606 74TH STREET CT E
4103 S DEARBORN CT
100 N HOWARD ST

2805 W SUMMIT BLVD
15408 N FIRCREST CIR
2704 E 40TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
6201 N WASHINGTON ST
100 N HOWARD ST

9053 E SHOREWOOD DR
601 W RIVERSIDE AVE
8717 E LINDGREN RD
2307 E 61ST AVE

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MERCER ISLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99208
99212
99201
99208
99208
99013
99201
99201
99201
99201
99019
99205
99201
99223
99362
99205
99205
99201
99223
99201
99201
99216
99201
99201
99201
99208
99201
99201
99201
99201
99207
99201
98404
99223
99201
99201
99208
99223
99201
99201
99205
99201
98040
99201
99217
99223
99202
99201



605754146
604540787
605788573
605784567
605802904
605791845
605612344
605801112
603547670
605799768
605648852
605590120
605802177
605805045
605783997
605809442
602399131
605628818
605783958
605793992
605178091
601839545
605747825
605808400
605677332
605754804
604808221
605775826
605789610
605668551
605787047
605601544
605802469
605796371
605773054
605787550
605365653
605796550
605779819
605803889
605715655
605804918
605721637
605808440
604329256
605806312
605749183
605802190
605787177

NATHANIEL MAYER LLC

T &HREALTY LLC

SPOKANE COINS AND COLLECTIBLES LLC
ARZ MOVE LLC

BUYING GROUND LLC

INNERBLOOM THERAPY, PLLC

THE BOTANICAL TEES LLC

ONE CUT SHOP LLC

LILAC CITY FRENCHIES

T &HREALTY LLC

SPOKANE COINS AND COLLECTIBLES
ARZ MOVE LLC

BUYING GROUND LLC

INNERBLOOM THERAPY, PLLC
BOTANICAL TEES

ONE CUT SHOP

4421 NE ST

243 W MAIN AVE

5715 N DRISCOLL BLVD
5708 W MORGANTOWN LN
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

2727 E 53RD AVE

1121 E 64TH ST

NELSON FAMILY PROPERTIES, LP DBA NFP NELSON FAMILY PROPERTIES, LP DBA NFP LP WASHIN 3002 E 30TH AVE

EMMETT, MASHAWN JOLIE

ZEN LIFESTYLE THERAPY, PLLC
KNIGHT KNIGHT LLC

NOVA EXTERIOR SOLUTIONS LLC
VISIONARY CONTRACTING LLC

THE SUNNY GOAT

ZEN LIFESTYLE THERAPY, PLLC
BACC YARDE BBQ

NOVA EXTERIORS

VISIONARY CONTRACTING LLC

VIVA INTEGRATIVE THERAPY & BODYWORI VIVA INTEGRATIVE THERAPY & BODYWORK PLLC

BILISKE-MEIER, ADRIENNE - MS.
FRIEDLAND, JESSICAM
PREPANGO LLC

GOLDEN BUILDERS LLC

PURELIFE AIR & WATER INC
HURD, HARLAND C

FRANKLIN JR, ROBERT LEE
WAVECREST CREATIVE DESIGN LLC
EMILY FARNESS LLC

FOUR FARTHINGS THERAPY, PLLC
CARLISLE BYERS CASEY PLLC

BIG HAIR HOOPS LLC

VIKING CLEAN, LLC

S. HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC.
EMERALD CITY CARE PLLC

LOG CABIN CANDY

CDARENTAL

PREPANGO LLC

GOLDEN BUILDERS LLC

PURELIFE AIR & WATER INC
HARLANDHURD

WILD WEST ENTERPRISES
WAVECREST

EMILY FARNESS LLC

FOUR FARTHINGS THERAPY, PLLC
CARLISLE BYERS CASEY PLLC
BEAUTY FOR ASHES JEWELRY CO
VIKING CLEAN, LLC

MIXBUS MARKETING

EMERALD CITY CARE PLLC

WOVEN'S TRANSFORMATIONAL HEALING A WOVEN'S TRANSFORMATIONAL HEALING ARTS LLC

FAMIFY LLC

BUY IT 4 CASH

JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING L JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION CONSULTING LLC

PROCUT LANDSCAPING LLC
HEALTHY CONNECTIONS PLLC
POCHI POCHI LLC

RO INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
HAIR HAVEN LLC

DESIGN SHEPHERD LLC
BUDGE, BRUCE PENWELL
G-TECH REPAIR LLC

DIAKITE, AWA

THAXTER, KARLA A

ASCENT CFO LLC

HIGHLIGHTS SALONS, LLC
FIGHTERWING GAMES LLC

PROCUT LANDSCAPING LLC
HEALTHY CONNECTIONS

POCHI POCHI LLC

RO INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
HAIR HAVEN LLC

DESIGN SHEPHERD

PENNY'S LAWNCARE

G-TECH REPAIR

METROPOLITAN MENTAL HEALTH
VEX_MASTERS

ASCENT CFO LLC

GENE JUAREZ SALON & SPA
FIGHTERWING GAMES

LIVE, LAUGH, LOVE, SOCIAL SERVICES LLC LIVE, LOVE, LAUGH, SOCIAL SERVICES

KRISTAN WOLFRAM, PH.D., PLLC
PRIME REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

KRISTAN WOLFRAM, PH.D., PLLC
PRIME REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

3219 278THSTE

100 N HOWARD ST

5611 W PACIFIC PARK DR
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
12805 N PITTSBURG ST
100 S HOWARD ST

19505 N KAMIAKIN TRAIL LN
364 S COEUR DALENE ST
9000 W AIRPORT DR

824 E HASTINGS RD

707 W MAIN AVE

5507 N GREENWOOD BLVD
4516 N ADDISON ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
618 E 8TH AVE

192 ISLAND LOOP

421 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
323 E 2ND AVE

1830 EASTWOOD DR SE
4713 W JUNCO ST

5420 N MARKET ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE #6825
3414 W WALTON AVE
5302 N ELM ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3529 W KIERNAN AVE
1130 E SPRAGUE AVE
606 W JAY AVE

9206 N LONDALE DR

401 W 1ST AVE

822 W MAIN AVE

2257 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
14210 E VALLEYWAY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

1402 S GRAND BLVD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
SPOKANE
SPANAWAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROCK ISLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99201
99205
99208
99201
99201
99223
98404
99223
98387
99201
99208
99201
99208
99201
99005
99201
99224
99218
99201
99205
99207
99201
99202
98850
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99202
98501
98837
99217
99201
99201
99205
99205
99201
99205
99202
99218
99208
99201
99201
99203
99216
99201
99203



603454813
605797569
605783604
605800433
605568883
605792987
605784141
605794278
605755153
605800575
605266428
605774115
605793087
604180775
605798061
605790723
605814873
605798145
604772296
605729389
605816535
605503189
605168081
605781588
605808149
605800062
605785046
605611044

CHERNOVA, ALENA

ROSEBUD COUNSELING PLLC

TRUE LINE LOT CARE LLC

MOBILE AXESTASY LLC

AGG ENTERPRISES LLC

ALLAN GRACE DESIGNS LLC
SWITCH IT LLC

MOORE OF IT, LLC

GRH LEGAL PLLC
BLESSEDHOUSE_HOWARD AFH LLC
BEAUTIFUL SKYS

AVDS LLC

LEELEE'S CLEANING LLC

GERAS, LLC

AAK FLOORING LLC

FDS - SPOKANE, WA LLC

SHIPPY, MONICA KAY

JOSH WINIARSKI MEDIA LLC
CANNON COMMUNITY, LLC

BOUJEA & CO, LLC

FRANCO RIVERA DE MARTINEZ, ADA A
LTS PRODUCTIONS L.L.C.
NDAYIKEZA, OSWALD

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC, LLC

LILAC CITY HEATING & COOLING, LLC
MAFIA MOBILITY LAB LLC

HVAC PRIVATE LLC

HALLSTROM ACQUISITIONS LLC

ROSEBUD COUNSELING

TRUE LINE LOT CARE LLC
MOBILE AXESTASY

AGG ENTERPRISES LLC

ALLAN GRACE DESIGNS LLC
SWITCH IT

ED'S UPHOLSTERY

GRH LEGAL PLLC
BLESSEDHOUSE-HOWARD AFH LLC
BEAUTIFUL SKYS

AVIAN DYNAMICS

LEELEE'S CLEANING LLC
FAMILY RESOURCE HOME CARE
AAK FLOORING LLC

FOX PEST CONTROL

JOSH WINIARSKI MEDIA

CANNON COMMUNITY, LLC

BOUJEA LUXURY EXTENSIONS
MARTINEZ PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIGHT THE SOUL

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC LLC

LILAC CITY HEATING & COOLING, LLC
MAFIA MOBILITY LAB

HVAC PRIVATE LLC

HALLSTROM ACQUISITIONS

1708 E EMPIRE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2363 SW 342ND ST

5413 W MANOR CREST ST
5832 N ELGIN ST

1812 E WHISPERING SPRINGS LN

218 N LEE ST

620 E KIERNAN AVE
5408 N HOWARD ST
27 E ROCKWELL AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
3904 E CLEVELAND AVE
706 N MAPLE ST
8515 N JODI ST
10903 E TRENT AVE
4203 E 21ST AVE
2480 W 49TH AVE
1416 W 7TH AVE

314 W FRANCIS AVE
1104 W CHELAN AVE
715 E PEARL LN

2721 N CHERRY ST
685 PEND OREILLE LOOP
712 E BEACON AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
3724 N COOK ST
9610 61ST ST NW

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FEDERAL WAY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

GIG HARBOR

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99201
99201
98023
99205
99205
99005
99202
99207
99205
99207
99201
99217
99201
99208
99206
99223
99337
99204
99205
99205
99006
99216
99114
99208
99201
99207
98335



